
 

Flints Pond Needs 

YOU 

To Shuffle UP & Deal! 

The River Card Room in Milford, NH welcomes the 

Flint Pond Improvement Association October 4th-13th 2010 

Bring your friends, help raise money and have fun! 

Enter a tournament or choose from 10 popular games! 

If you don’t want to play… join us anyway for a drink or bite to eat! 

Monday  10/4/2010  5pm- 1am  
Tuesday  10/5/2010  5pm- 1am  
Wednesday  10/6/2010  5pm- 1am  
Thursday  10/7/2010  5pm- 1am  
Friday   10/8/2010  3pm- 1am  
Saturday  10/9/2010  12pm- 1am  
Sunday   10/10/2010  12pm- 1am  
Monday  10/11/2010  5pm- 1am  
Tuesday  10/12/2010  5pm- 1am  
Wednesday  10/13/2010  5pm- 1am  

Thank You for Supporting Flints Pond!!! 
 


